Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 01-09)
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 02/28/2009)

MR1683-968 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY							
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.							
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?						
ALVAVIEW TECHNOLOGY INC.	Name: SIAN SING INVESTMENTS CO., LTD.						
Individual(s)	Address:  Street Address: 1F., NO. 79, DEXIANG ST., SOUTH DIST.  City: TAICHUNG CITY 402  State:  Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C.  Association Citizenship  General Partnership Citizenship  Limited Partnership Citizenship  Corporation Citizenship TAIWAN, R.O.C.  Other  Citizenship  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  Yes No  didentification or description of the Trademark.  B. Trademark Registration No.(s)  1,948,257						
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled:  Name: Morton J. Rosenberg	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:						
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lec	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00						
Street Address:3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	<ul> <li>Authorized to be charged to deposit account</li> <li>Enclosed</li> </ul>						
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information:						
State <sub>MD</sub> Zip:21043							
Phone Number/410-465-6676	Deposit Account Number 50-5298						
Fax Number:410-461-3067	Authorized User Name						
Email Address:	LARINING SON LINIUS						
9. Signature	1/18/2011						
Signature	Date						
Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:						
Name or reison signing							

Documents to be recorded (Including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Customer No. 04586

TRADEMARK REEL: 004454 FRAME: 0322

## ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, ALVAVIEW TECH	HNOLO	GY INC	J.		
(Name of A	~~~ <del>~~~</del>		<del></del>		
located and doing business at NO. 374			E RD., 9	SONGSHAN I	DISTRICT
2F,-1 TAIPEI CITY 105. Taiwan (Address of	' A ani-				<b>*</b>
has adopted and used in its business the	Assigno Tradem	or) wrk	V	illage Blacksm	rith
	194	8257	~~~~~~~~ <u>.</u>	Janu	ary 16, 1996
which is registered under No(Reg			dated_		, in
(Reg the United States Patent and Trademark	. No.) Office;	and,		(Date of Issue	9)
WHEREAS, SIAN SING INVEST	TMENT	S CO.,I	TD.		
(Name of A				<b>***</b>	****
located and doing business at				***************************************	
IF., No.79, Dexiang St., Sout	ly Dist Assigne	<del>Taichun</del>	g City	<del>102, Taiwan (R</del>	<del>.O.C.)</del>
is desirous of acquiring said mark:		· <del>*</del> )			
NOW, THEREFORE, in conside	ration o	fand in	avehene	ta for \$10 00 at	nd other
good and valuable consideration, the rec ALVAVIEW TECHN	eipt of v	which is INC.	hereby	acknowledged	, said
(Assignor N	ame)	,	***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
does sell, assign, transfer and set over u	nto said	SIAN S	ING-IN	IVESTMENTS	S.CO.,LTD.
(Name of A	ssignee)	1.40	,	WY	
the entire right, title and interest in, to, a	ınd unde	r said T	rademar	k and the Regi	stration
thereof, 194825 gethe	r with th	e good	will of t	he business in	connection
with which said mark is used.					
	FOR:	ALVAV	IEW TEC	HNOLOGY INC.	
!	•	(	Name o	of Assignor)	<del></del>
	✓			>	
	Ву:	5		m ) man of the man of the particular of the part	
,		(	Signatu	re)	1.5 111 11.
•		·		-Tsong, Shiue	
	1	(	Type N		
	Title:		Pre -	sident	
	Date:	00	1. ó	٥ - / صر	
r .					

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 004454 FRAME: 0323

**RECORDED: 01/18/2011**